Five only) as on 07.11.2023 plus further interest and other charges from 08.11.2023 due to the
Gandhidham Branch of Canara Bank, from Housing Loan account of Mr. Sattay Ram Borman.

The reserve price will b"-Rr. 7,73,O00.O0 (Rupees Seven Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Only) and
the earnest money deposit will be Rs. /7,300.00 (Rupees Seventy Seven Thousand Three Hundred
Only). The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before L9.1t.2O25.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara Bank's

website [www,canarabank.comJ or may contact Chief Manager Gandhidham Branch Canara bank, Ph.

[...]

B, REVENUE SURVEY NO,229/1,
BAGESHREE RESIDENCY, MEGHPAR-BORICHI, TALUK ANIAR, DIST KUTCH

MR. BIJAL IAYESH MEHTA(GUARANTOR)
pLoT N 0. 208 / 209, BAGESH REE TOWNSHI p, NEAR AI RpORT
VARSAMI]DI, TALUK ANJAR, DIST KUTCH 370110

3. 'l'otal liabilities: Rs. 8,19,025.75 (Rupees Eight Lakh Nineteen Thousand Twenty Five and paisa
Seventy Five only) as on 07.11.2023 plus further interest antl
other charges from 08.11.2023

4.(a) Modc of Auction: E-Auction
(b) Details of Auction service provider M/s PSB Alliance (BAANKNET)
H elpdesk No. - 82 9 1 2 2O22O, 9892219848, BL6O2O5 0 5 1;

[...]

Paras Nagar, Approaching Adipur to Anjar Road at Meghpar-

Borichi, Taluka Anjar, Dist. Kutch

Area:87.84 Sqr Mts.

Bounded bv:

East : By 72.20 Mtrs Internal Road

PHOTO OF ]'tIE PROPERTY

West : Plot No. 29

North : Plot No. 9

South : Plot No. 7

Reserve Price: Rs. 7,73,000.00 (Rupees Seven Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Only)

Date of E-Auction: 20.1L.2025,

EMD amount: Rs. 77,300.00 to be deposited on or before 19.11.2025

Branch email id: cb2992@canarabank.com

Branch Manager Contact no. 8238091969

RO Nodal Officer's Contact no. - 8511184950

E-Auction Website: https://BAANKNET.com/